           PRICE LIST
JANUARY 2019
CURRENCY
– GBP
INTERNATIONAL LTD
Page 2
Contents
TIDES MARINE SURE SEAL KIT, SPARE SEAL CARRIER, REPLACEMENT LIP SEAL ............................ 3-4

                                                     4 Page 3
IMPERIAL
Ø
SURESEAL™
SEAL KIT
UNIT
PRICE
SPARE SEAL
CARRIER
UNIT
PRICE
REPLACEMENT
LIP SEAL ONLY
UNIT
PRICE
1" FSK-1000 £260.00 KF-1000-00 £69.00 LIP SEAL F 1000 £25.00
1 1/4" FSK-1250 £292.00 KF-1250-00 £82.00 LIP SEAL F 1250 £29.00
1 3/8" FSK-1375 £312.00 KF-1375-00 £84.00 LIP SEAL F 1375 £29.00
1 1/2" FSK-1500 £424.00 K-1500-00 £120.00 LIP SEAL 1500 £35.00
1 5/8" FSK-1625 £432.00 K-1625-00 £127.00 LIP SEAL 1625 £35.00
1 3/4" FSK-1750 £454.00 K-1750-00 £133.00 LIP SEAL 1750 £36.00
2" FSK-2000 £514.00 KF-2000-01 £155.00 LIP SEAL F 2000 £43.00
2 1/4" FSK-2250 £549.00 KF-2250-00 £167.00 LIP SEAL F 2250 £43.00
2 1/2" FSK-2500 £634.00 KF-2500-00 £196.00 LIP SEAL F 2500 £43.00
2 3/4" FSK-2750 £708.00 KF-2750-00 £222.00 LIP SEAL F 2750 £60.00
3" FSK-3000 £787.00 K-3000-00 £250.00 LIP SEAL 3000 £60.00
3 1/4" FSK-3250 £873.00 K-3250-00 £276.00 LIP SEAL 3250 £60.00
3 1/2" FSK-3500 £1,115.00 K-3500-00 £298.00 LIP SEAL 3500 £76.00
3 5/8" FSK-3625 £1,229.00 K-3625-00 £310.00 LIP SEAL 3625 £76.00
3 3/4" FSK-3750 £1,332.00 K-3750-00 £324.00 LIP SEAL 3750 £76.00
4" FSK-4000 £1,533.00 K-4000-00 £359.00 LIP SEAL 4000 £76.00
4 1/4" FSK-4250 £1,736.00 K-4250-00 £405.00 LIP SEAL 4250 £76.00
4 1/2" FSK-4500 £2,076.00 K-4500-00 £451.00 LIP SEAL 4500 £98.00
4 3/4" FSK-4750 £2,249.00 K-4750-00 £477.00 LIP SEAL 4750 £127.00
5" FSK-5000 £2,397.00 K-5000-00 £504.00 LIP SEAL 5000 £127.00
5 1/2" FSK-5500 £2,905.00 K-5500-00 £584.00 LIP SEAL 5500 £127.00
6" FSK-6000 £3,907.00 K-6000-00 £672.00 LIP SEAL 6000 £127.00
6 1/2" FSK-6500 £4,486.00 K-6500-00 £762.00 LIP SEAL 6500 £151.00
7" FSK-7000 £6,214.00 K-7000-00 £873.00 LIP SEAL 7000  £151.00
7 1/2" FSK-7500 POA K-7500-00 £985.00 LIP SEAL 7500  £176.00
8" FSK-8000 £8,521.00 K-8000-00 £1,029.00 LIP SEAL 8000  £192.00
SURESEAL™ FOR SHAFT Ø up to 8" CARRY TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATION FROM:
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE
AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
                                                     4 Page 4
METRIC
Ø
SURESEAL™
SEAL KIT
UNIT
PRICE
SPARE SEAL
CARRIER
UNIT
PRICE
REPLACEMENT
LIP SEAL ONLY
UNIT
PRICE
30mm FSKM-30M £288.00 KFM-30MM-00 £74.00 LIP SEAL F 30MM £29.00
35mm FSKM-35M £312.00 KF-1375-00 £84.00 LIP SEAL F 1375 £29.00
40mm FSKM-40M £424.00 KFM-40MM-00 £120.00 LIP SEAL F 40MM £35.00
45mm FSKM-45M £454.00 KFM-45MM-00 £133.00 LIP SEAL F 45MM £36.00
50mm FSKM-50M £515.00 KM-50MM-00 £155.00 LIP SEAL 50MM £43.00
55mm FSKM-55M £532.00 KM-55MM-00 £168.00 LIP SEAL 55MM £43.00
60mm FSKM-60M £590.00 KM-60MM-00 £180.00 LIP SEAL 60MM £43.00
65mm FSKM-65M £634.00 KM-65MM-00 £196.00 LIP SEAL 65MM £43.00
70mm FSKM-70M £709.00 KF-2750-00 £222.00 LIP SEAL F 2750 £60.00
75mm FSKM-75M £788.00 KFM-75MM-00 £250.00 LIP SEAL F 75MM £60.00
80mm FSKM-80M £814.00 KM-80MM-00 £270.00 LIP SEAL 80MM £60.00
85mm FSKM-85M £900.00 KM-85MM-00 £276.00 LIP SEAL 85MM £73.00
90mm FSKM-90M £1,105.00 KFM-90MM-00 £298.00 LIP SEAL F 90MM £76.00
95mm FSKM-95M £1,332.00 K-3750-00 £324.00 LIP SEAL 3750 £76.00
100mm FSKM-100M £1,533.00 KM-100MM-00 £359.00 LIP SEAL 100MM £76.00
105mm FSKM-105M £1,648.00 KM-105MM-00 £393.00 LIP SEAL 105MM £95.00
110mm FSKM-110M £1,905.00 KM-110MM-00 £428.00 LIP SEAL 110MM £95.00
115mm FSKM-115M £2,076.00 KM-115MM-00 £451.00 LIP SEAL 115MM £95.00
120mm FSKM-120M £2,248.00 KM-120MM-00 £477.00 LIP SEAL 120MM £98.00
125mm FSKM-125M £2,421.00 KM-125MM-00 £504.00 LIP SEAL 125MM £127.00
130mm FSKM-130M £2,563.00 KM-130MM-00 £524.00 LIP SEAL 130MM £127.00
140mm FSKM-140M £3,282.00 KM-140MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 140MM POA
150mm FSKM-150M £3,813.00 KM-150MM-00 £672.00 LIP SEAL 150MM £136.00
160mm FSKM-160M POA KM-160MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 160MM POA
170mm FSKM-170M POA KM-170MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 170MM POA
180mm FSKM-180M POA KM-180MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 180MM POA
190mm FSKM-190M POA KM-190MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 190MM POA
200mm FSKM-200M POA KM-200MM-00 POA LIP SEAL 200MM POA
SURESEAL™ FOR SHAFT Ø up to 200mm CARRY TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATION FROM:
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE
AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
                                            4 Page 5

PORTABLE OIL CHANGE SYSTEMS
28-2198 GP-311-BKT-01 -11 LPM - GEAR PUMP –
REVERSIBLE FLOW - 12v DC
£519.00
28-2169 GP-311-BKT-03 -11 LPM - GEAR PUMP –
REVERSIBLE FLOW - 24v DC
£519.00
30-3695 GP-312P - GEAR PUMP SYSTEM - 24v DC £696.00
30-3696 GP-312PW - GEAR PUMP SYSTEM - 12v DC –
WITH STAINLESS STEEL WAND KIT
£760.00
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT & CARRIAGE
AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
Page 12
MOUNTABLE OIL CHANGE SYSTEMS
42-2338 GP-3012-12 - GEAR PUMP - 2 VALVES - 12v DC - 10amp £696.00
42-2343 GP-3013-12 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 12v DC - 10amp £728.00
42-2353 GP-3013-24 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp £728.00
42-2359 GP-3014-24 - GEAR PUMP - 4 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp £762.00
42-2368 GP-3015-24 - GEAR PUMP - 5 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp £794.00
42-2373 GP-3016-24 - GEAR PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC - 5amp £828.00
43-2382 GP-3023-24 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £854.00
43-2391 GP-3026-24 - GEAR PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £953.00
44-2404 GP-703-24 - GEAR PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,357.00
44-2407 GP-704-24 - GEAR PUMP - 4 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,390.00
44-2409 GP-705-24 - GEAR PUMP - 5 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,423.00
44-2415 GP-706-24 - GEAR PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC - 10amp £1,456.00
45-3528 GP-804-2005 - GEAR PUMP - 4 VALVES - 220v AC 50Hz £2,580.00
47-2469 OP-703-24 - IMPELLER PUMP - 3 VALVES - 24v DC £702.00
47-2477 OP-704-24 - IMPELLER PUMP - 4 VALVES - 24v DC £735.00
47-2486 OP-706-24 - IMPELLER PUMP - 6 VALVES - 24v DC £802.00
ALTERNATIVE VALVE & VOLTAGE OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
GEAR AND IMPELLER PUMPS
28-2195 GP-311-12 - GEAR PUMP - 3/8" NPT FITTINGS - 12v DC £365.00
28-2206 GP-311R-12 - GEAR PUMP REVERSING SWITCH - 12v DC £523.00
30-2233 GP-312-12 - GEAR PUMP - 3/8" NPT FITTINGS - 12v DC £523.00
30-2240 GP-312R-24 - GEAR PUMP REVERSING SWITCH - 24v DC £576.00
30-2242 GP-312S-24 - GEAR PUMP ON/OFF SWITCH - 24v DC £576.00
33-2275 OP-6-12 - OIL CHANGE PUMP - REVERSING - 12v DC £351.00
33-2276 OP-6-24 - OIL CHANGE PUMP - REVERSING - 24v DC £351.00
SPARE PARTS FOR IMPELLER PUMPS
38-0370-02 SRK-370-2 - REPAIR KIT FOR OP-4 & 6 - CONTAINS 2

£ P.O.A
£ P.O.A
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE
AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
Page 16
ADDITIONAL / NON-STANDARD SIZES AVAILABLE TO SPECIAL ORDER
IMPERIAL WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BRASS BEARING SIZE NON-METALLIC
PART No. UNIT
PRICE i/dia o/dia LENGTH PART No. UNIT
PRICE
IBSF06 £34.00 0.75" / 19.05mm 1.25" / 31.75mm 3.00" / 76.20mm IPSF06 £22.00
IBSF07-1 £59.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.25" / 31.75mm 3.50" / 88.90mm IPSF07-1 £51.00
IBSF07 £48.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.375" / 34.93mm 3.50" / 88.90mm IPSF07 £35.00
IBSF07+1 £59.00 0.875" / 22.23mm 1.5" / 38.10mm 3.50" / 88.90mm IPSF07+1 £51.00
MBSF1.0X34 £44.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 34mm 60mm N/A
IBSF08-2 £36.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.25" / 31.75mm 4.00" / 101.60mm IPSF08-2 £23.00
IBSF08-1 £53.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.375" / 34.93mm 4.00" / 101.60mm IPSF08-1 £45.00
IBSF08 £35.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.50" / 38.10mm 4.00" / 101.60mm IGSF08 £29.00
IBSF08+1 £57.00 1.00" / 25.40mm 1.625" / 41.28mm 4.00" / 101.60mm IPSF08+1 £45.00

IBSF36 POA 4.50" / 114.30mm 5.50" / 139.70mm 18.00" / 457.20mm IGSF36 POA
£118.00
£118.00
£300.00
£320.00
£415.00
£80.00
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE
AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
Page 17
METRIC WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BRASS BEARING SIZE NON-METALLIC
PART No. UNIT
PRICE i/dia o/dia LENGTH PART No. UNIT
PRICE
MBSF20 £69.00 20mm 35mm 80mm MPSF20 £51.00
MBSF22 £69.00 22mm 35mm 88mm MPSF22 £51.00
MBSF25x34 £44.00 25mm 34mm 60mm N/A
MBSF25 £35.00 25mm 40mm 100mm MGSF25 £30.00
MBSF30x40 £59.00 30mm 40mm 120mm MPSF30x40 £39.00
MBSF30 £43.00 30mm 45mm 120mm MGSF30 £37.00
MBSF35 £48.00 35mm 50mm 140mm MGSF35 £40.00
MBSF35x45 87.00 35mm 45mm 140mm N/A
MBSF40 £60.00 40mm 55mm 160mm MGSF40 £44.00
MBSF40x50 £79.00 40mm 50mm 160mm N/A
MBSF45 £81.00 45mm 65mm 180mm MGSF45 £66.00
MBSF50 £93.00 50mm 70mm 200mm MGSF50 £67.00
MBSF55 £110.00 55mm 75mm 220mm MGSF55 £166.00
MBSF60 £132.00 60mm 80mm 240mm MGSF60 £90.00
MBSF60x85 £188.00 60mm 85mm 240mm MPSF60x85 £103.00
MBSF65 £151.00 65mm 85mm 260mm MPSF65 £60.00
MBSF70 £148.00 70mm 90mm 280mm MGSF70 £91.00
MBSF75 £187.00 75mm 95mm 300mm MGSF75 £92.00
MBSF80 £210.00 80mm 100mm 320mm MGSF80 £124.00
MBSF85 £319.00 85mm 105mm 340mm MGSF85 £271.00
MBSF90 £285.00 90mm 110mm 360mm MGSF90 £291.00
MBSF095 £392.00 95mm 115mm 380mm MGSF95 £295.00
MBSF100 £392.00 100mm 125mm 400mm MGSF100 £290.00
MBSF105 POA 105mm 130mm 420mm MGSF105 POA
MBSF110 POA 110mm 135mm 440mm MGSF110 POA
MBSF120 POA 120mm 155mm 480mm MGSF120 POA
MBSF130 POA 130mm 160mm 520mm MGSF130 POA
MBSF140 POA 140mm 180mm 560mm MGSF140 POA
MBSF150 POA 150mm 190mm 600mm MGSF150 POA
METRIC / IMPERIAL WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BRASS BEARING SIZE NON-METALLIC
PART No. UNIT
PRICE i/dia o/dia LENGTH PART No. UNIT
PRICE
MIBSF20 £67.00 20mm 1.25"/31.75mm 80mm MIGSF20 £48.00
MIBSF25-2 £57.00 25mm 1.25" / 31.75mm 100mm MIPSF25-2 £52.00
MIBSF25-1 £49.00 25mm 1.375" / 34.93mm 100mm MIPSF25-1 £34.00
MIBSF25 £34.00 25mm 1.50" / 38.10mm 100mm MIGSF25 £43.00
MIBSF30 £42.00 30mm 1.75" / 44.45mm 120mm MIGSF30 £50.00
MIBSF35 £45.00 35mm 1.875" / 47.63mm 140mm MIGSF35 £53.00
MIBSF40 £60.00 40mm 2.125" / 53.98mm 160mm MIGSF40 £61.00
MIBSF40A POA 40mm 2.50" 63.50mm 160mm MIGSF40A POA
MIBSF45 £78.00 45mm 2.375" / 60.33mm 180mm MIGSF45 £79.00
MIBSF50 £84.00 50mm 2.625" / 66.68mm 200mm MIGSF50 £97.00
MIBSF60 £112.00 60mm 3.00" / 76.20mm 240mm MIGSF60 £107.00
MIBSF60+2 £266.00 60mm 3.25" / 82.55mm 240mm MIGSF60+2 £107.00
MIBSF70 £201.00 70mm 3.50" / 88.90mm 280mm MIGSF70 £107.00
MIBSF75 £280.00 75mm 4.00" / 101.60mm 300mm MIGSF75 £142.00
MIBSF80 £265.00 80mm 4.00" / 101.60mm 320mm MIGSF80 £170.00
MIBSF90 £395.00 90mm 4.50" / 114.30mm 360mm MIGSF90 £240.00
PRICES ARE IN GBP, EXCLUDING VAT AND CARRIAGE
AND ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT NOTICE
Page 18
Battery Conditioning Technology
Reduces battery degradation on board
PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
MP-VEES-MK5 MEGAPULSE - GREEN ENERGY VEES MK5 £150.00
ALL RUBBER FLANGED WATER LUBRICATED BEARINGS
BEARING SIZE RUBBER
i/dia o/dia LENGTH PART No. UNIT
PRICE
22mm 29mm 75mm MRSFF22-29-75 £21.00
22mm 36mm 75mm MRSFF22-36-75 £21.00
25mm 34mm 55mm MRSFF25-34-55 £21.00
25mm 36mm 100mm MRSFF25-36-100 £21.00
25mm 40mm 100mm MRSFF25-40-100 £24.00
25mm 40mm 120mm MRSFF25-40-120 £24.00
30mm 40mm 100mm MRSFF30-40-100 £25.00
30mm 40mm 120mm MRSFF30-40-120 £25.00
PART No. DESCRIPTION UNIT
PRICE
WS-WSP WET SPOT PLUS £688.00
WS-WHD WET SPOT HEAVY DUTY £796.00